– – – –
– – –
– – – –
– – –
– – – –
– – – –
– – – –
– – –

The biggest online lead screw shop
Order key
Part number Thread Options
Options:
Hand of rotation
R: Right-hand thread
L: Left-hand thread
Length in mm: Freely selectable (see table)
Lead screw material
Blank: C15, rolled
ES: Stainless steel, rolled
AL: Aluminium, rolledLe
ad
 s

Lead [Le] = Pitch: distance between threads flanks per thread pitch,
e.g. Pitch 8 = Distance of 8mm
Order key
Part number Thread Options
Options:
Hand of rotation
R: Right-hand thread
L: Left-hand thread
Length in mm: Freely selectable (see table)
Lead screw material
Blank: C15, rolled, AISI 1015
ES: Stainless steel, rolled, AISI 304
AL: Aluminium, rolledLe
ad
 s

 [m
m
]
D
ia
m
et
er
Options:
Form S: Cylindrical
Form F: With flange
d1156) d2156) A b1156)
[mm2] [N] [g]
● ● 228 8 20 20 JS M-C-01-TR8X1.5
● – 228 8 20 20 E7SRM-C-01-TR8X1.5
● ● 283 10 20 20 JS M-C-01-TR10X2
● – 238 10 20 20 E7SRM-C-01-TR10X2
● ● 267 10 20 20 JS M-C-01-TR10X3
● – 267 10 20 20 E7SRM-C-01-TR10X3
● ● 412 12 24 25 JS M-C-01-TR12X3
● – 412 12 24 25 E7SRM-C-01-TR12X3
● ● 491 14 24 25 JS M-C-01-TR14X3
● – 491 14 24 25 E7SRM-C-01-TR14X3
● ● 471 14 24 25 JS M-C-01-TR14X4
● – 471 14 24 25 E7SRM-C-01-TR14X4
● ● 589 16 28 25 JS M-C-01-TR16X2
● – 550 16 28 25 JS M-C-01-TR16X4
● ● 628 18 28 25 JS M-C-01-TR18X4
● – 325 10 20 20 JSRM-C-01-TR10X4P2
● – 396 12 24 25 JSRM-C-01-TR12X6P3
● – 528 16 28 25 JSRM-C-01-TR16X8P4
● – 804 18 28 25 JSRM-C-01-TR18X8P4
1316 1317Online tools and more information  www.igus.eu/drylinTR � � 3D CAD files, prices and delivery time online  www.igus.eu/drylinTR
drylin® TR | Lead screw nuts | Product range
drylin®
trapezoidal

Tr18x8P4 2,991 25.5 6 6.5 23.9 –
156) Tolerances according to DIN ISO 2768-1, tolerance class m (medium)
Order key
Type d2 b1 Thread
ig
lid
ur
®
 m
at
er
ia
l
Fo
rm
 F
H
an
d
 o
f r
ot
at
io
n
M
et
ric
Th
re
ad
: c
ut
Ty
p
e
Th
re
ad
 t
yp
e
D
ia
m
et
er
 [m
m
]
P
itc
h
Options:
Hand of rotation
R: Right-hand thread
L: Left-hand thread
d1156) d2156) A b1156)
[N] [g]
M5 94 376 5 12 11 12 JSRM-C-01-M5
M6 112 449 6 12 11 12 JSRM-C-01-M6
M8 151 602 8 20 19 20 JSRM-C-01-M8
d1 d2 A B C d5 b1 b2 [g]
M5 90 358 5 12 11 12 18 12 JFRM-C-01-M5
M6 104 415 6 12 11 12 18 12 JFRM-C-01-M6
M8 232 927 8 20 19 20 30 20 JFRM-C-01-M8
1320 1321Online tools and more information  www.igus.eu/drylinTR � � 3D CAD files, prices and delivery time online  www.igus.eu/drylinTR
drylin® TR | Lead screw nuts | Product range

ut
Ty
p
e
D
ia
m
et
er
Options:
Form S: Cylindrical
Form F: With flange
d1156) d2156) A b1156)
[N] [g]
8 20 20 JSRM-M-01-TR8X1.5
Tr10x2 10 20 20 JSRM-M-01-TR10X2
Tr16x4 16 28 25 JSRM-M-01-TR16X4
d1 d2 A B C d5 b1 b2 [g]
8 20 20 30 20 JFRM-M-01-TR8X1.5
Tr10x2 10 20 20 30 20 JFRM-M-01-TR10X2
Tr16x4 16 28 27 38 25 JFRM-M-01-TR16X4